
Yarning energy
– tips and tricks to save 
on your energy bill

AGL is working with First Nations Foundation to make 
it easier for indigenous people to understand energy.



CLEVER WAYS TO SAVE
Customers and energy experts have shared their tips for reducing 
energy usage. Perhaps there are some ideas that could help you 
save money on your energy bill.

•	 Opting to hang washing out on the clothesline rather than using the dryer.

•	 Changing your light bulbs to energy efficient bulbs.

•	 Switching your electrical appliances off at the main power switch when not in use.

•	 In summer closing curtains, blinds or shutters during the day.

•	 In winter open curtains, blinds or shutters to allow natural light and heating from the 
sun. You can also use door snakes to block out draught.

•	 Wash your clothes on a cold cycle rather than a hot cycle.

Some energy providers may have energy saving tips on their website. If you are an AGL 
customer visit agl.com.au/waystosave for information on how to track where you’re 
using the most energy, and ways to save.

CHECK OUT OUR OTHER 
YARNING ENERGY GUIDES

bill saving tips | common terms 
used on energy bills

•	 Choosing to purchase energy efficient white 
goods and electrical appliances with higher 
energy efficiency star ratings. This also 
applies to water efficient appliances.
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